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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
1 Miller, Derek 0.00 239.04 - - - - - -
394 32.00 7968.00 - - - 7728.96 - - $7,968.00
191 Congressman Bob Gibbs 100.00% 7968.00 0.00
$7,728.96
2 Sprang, Nathan 0.00 107.10 —- - - - -
306 14.00 3570.00 - - - 3462.90 - - $3,570.00
46 POMERENE HOSPITAL 100.00% 3570.00 0.00
$3,462.90
3 Patten, Chloe 0.00 96.48 - - - - - - -
235 12.00 3216.00 - - - 3119.52 - - $3,216.00
128 Holmes Oil Distributing 100.00% 3216.00 0.00
$3,119.52
4 Sprang, Sam 0.00 65.04 - - - - - -
307 8.00 2168.00 - - - 2102.96 - - $2,168.00
170 Melway Paving 100.00% 2168.00 0.00
$2,102.96
5 Rusk, Cole 0.00 89.43 - - - - -
261 11.00 2981.00 - - - 2891.57 - - $2,981.00
521 TRAIL BATTERY & SOLAR 100.00% 2981.00 0.00
$2,891.57
6 Schmucker, Eva 0.00 84.90 - - - - - - -
273 10.00 2830.00 - - - 2745.10 - - $2,830.00
186 Millersburg Electric, Inc 100.00% 2830.00 0.00
$2,745.10
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
7 Harrower, Emily 0.00 55.65
391 7.00 1855.00 - - - 1799.35 - - $1,855.00
26 ** Millersburg Fraternal Order of Eagles 100.00% 1855.00 0.00
$1,799.35
8 Miller, Wade 0.00 396.27
212 51.00 13209.00 - - - 12812.73 - - $13,209.00
188 ***Brian and Neilee Vess/ Holmesville El 100.00% 13209.00 0.00
$12,812.73
9 Ringwalt, Madison 0.00 58.38 - - - - - - -
256 7.00 1946.00 - - - 1887.62 - - $1,946.00
228 Rodhe's IGA Market Place 100.00% 1946.00 0.00
$1,887.62
10 Miller, Pacee 0.00 77.40 - - - - - -
207 10.00 2580.00 - - - 2502.60 - - $2,580.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 2580.00 0.00
$2,502.60
11 Starner, Lexy 0.00 50.82 -
308 7.00 1694.00 - - - 1643.18 - - $1,694.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 1694.00 0.00
$1,643.18
12 Schmucker, Owen 0.00 59.92 - - - - - i
274 8.50 1997.50 - - - 1937.58 - - $1,997.50
55 Berlin Gardens 100.00% 1997.50 0.00
$1,937.58
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
13 Schneider, Finn 0.00 61.20 - - o o - ——- -
277 8.00 2040.00 - - - 1978.80 - - $2,040.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 2040.00 0.00
$1,978.80
14 Pringle, Alex 0.00 60.24 —- - - - -
396 8.00 2008.00 - - - 1947.76 - - $2,008.00
26 ** Millersburg Fraternal Order of Eagles 100.00% 2008.00 0.00
$1,947.76
15 Miller, Emberlyn 0.00 72.36 o - - - - - -
193 9.00 2412.00 - - - 2339.64 - - $2,412.00
204 Ohio Forest Products, LLC 100.00% 2412.00 0.00
$2,339.64
16 Hendrix, Liberty 0.00 51.87 - - - - - - -
107 6.50 1729.00 - - - 1677.13 - - $1,729.00
26 ** Millersburg Fraternal Order of Eagles 100.00% 1729.00 0.00
$1,677.13
17 Yoder, Reno 0.00 70.47 - - --- --- -
382 9.00 2349.00 - - - 2278.53 - - $2,349.00
522 D & J Plumbing 100.00% 2349.00 0.00
$2,278.53
18 Harford, Blake 0.00 66.24 - - - - - - -
95 8.00 2208.00 - - - 2141.76 - - $2,208.00
276 RED BARN FARM 100.00% 2208.00 0.00
$2,141.76
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
19 Croskey, Zander 0.00 56.70 - - - - - -
55 7.50 1890.00 - - - 1833.30 - - $1,890.00
310 West Holmes Teachers 100.00% 1890.00 0.00
$1,833.30
20 Pearce-Laferty, Madison 0.00 58.72 - - - - - - -
239 7.50 1957.50 - - - 1898.78 - - $1,957.50
325 Wolf Creek Veterinary Services 100.00% 1957.50 0.00
$1,898.78
21 Shumaker, Chloe 0.00 79.20 - - - - - - -
393 10.00 2640.00 - - - 2560.80 - - $2,640.00
228 Rodhe's IGA Market Place 100.00% 2640.00 0.00
$2,560.80
22 Porter, Cole 0.00 54.90 - - - - - -
245 7.50 1830.00 - - - 1775.10 - - $1,830.00
94 T & L Transport Inc 100.00% 1830.00 0.00
$1,775.10
23 Feikert, Timothy 0.00 102.96 - - - i - i -
67 13.00 3432.00 - - - 3329.04 - - $3,432.00
685 Ohio Floor Company 100.00% 3432.00 0.00
$3,329.04
24 Lorentz, Jensen 0.00 64.08 - - - - - -
163 8.00 2136.00 - - - 2071.92 - - $2,136.00
128 Holmes Oil Distributing 100.00% 2136.00 0.00
$2,071.92
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
25 Humphrey, Mikala 0.00 46.41 - - o o - ——- -
128 6.50 1547.00 - - - 1500.59 - - $1,547.00
256 Darrell Kick for State Rep 100.00% 1547.00 0.00
$1,500.59
26 Lauriha, Natalie 0.00 66.12 - - - - - - -
152 9.50 2204.00 - - - 2137.88 - - $2,204.00
144 Kaufman Realty & Auctions 100.00% 2204.00 0.00
$2,137.88
27 Croskey, Lilah 0.00 107.94 - - - - - -
54 14.00 3598.00 - - - 3490.06 - - $3,598.00
511 Hi-Point Firearms 100.00% 3598.00 0.00
$3,490.06
28 Burgett, Brynlynn 0.00 68.64 - - - - - -
24 8.00 2288.00 - - - 2219.36 - - $2,288.00
98 89 Homes 100.00% 2288.00 0.00
$2,219.36
29 Crilow, Cora 0.00 68.08 - - o o - ——- -
390 8.50 2269.50 - - - 2201.42 - - $2,269.50
560 Paint Valley Equipment 100.00% 2269.50 0.00
$2,201.42
30 Gilley, Jackson 0.00 74.66 - - - - - -
86 10.50 2488.50 - - - 2413.84 - - $2,488.50
19 Whitetail Edge 100.00% 2488.50 0.00
$2,413.84
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
31 Thompson, Anabelle 0.00 64.35 - - .- - - -
325 7.50 2145.00 - - - 2080.65 - - $2,145.00
261 Sugar Valley Meats 100.00% 2145.00 0.00
$2,080.65
32 Coleman, Katelyn 0.00 71.55 - -
34 9.00 2385.00 - - - 2313.45 - - $2,385.00
624 Santmyer Energy 100.00% 2385.00 0.00
$2,313.45
33 Umstead, Gabe 0.00 52.71 - - - - - -
347 7.00 1757.00 - - - 1704.29 - - $1,757.00
128 Holmes Oil Distributing 100.00% 1757.00 0.00
$1,704.29
34 Vaughn, Darek 0.00 72.90 - - - - - -
353 9.00 2430.00 - - - 2357.10 - - $2,430.00
79 J & L SPORTS CENTER 100.00% 2430.00 0.00
$2,357.10
35 Taylor, Collins 0.00 103.32 - - - i - i -
322 14.00 3444.00 - - - 3340.68 - - $3,444.00
594 Bird Enterprises Inc 100.00% 3444.00 0.00
$3,340.68
36 Gingerich, Brooklyn 0.00 66.30 - - - - - -
87 8.50 2210.00 - - - 2143.70 - - $2,210.00
210 Mt Hope Auction Barn Resturant 100.00% 2210.00 0.00
$2,143.70
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
37 Miller, Gennavieve 0.00 61.92 - - - - - -
196 8.00 2064.00 - - - 2002.08 - - $2,064.00
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 2064.00 0.00
$2,002.08
38 Gertz, Bodie 0.00 98.28
82 12.00 3276.00 - - - 3177.72 - - $3,276.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 3276.00 0.00
$3,177.72
39 Mackey, Reagan 11.00 0.33
167 0.00 11.00 - - - 10.67 - - $11.00
46 POMERENE HOSPITAL 100.00% 11.00 0.00
$10.67
40 Porter, Rylee 0.00 65.04
246 8.00 2168.00 - - - 2102.96 - - $2,168.00
625 Lahmers Custom Farm 100.00% 2168.00 0.00
$2,102.96
41 Rohr, Hannah 0.00 121.50 -
257 15.00 4050.00 - - - 3928.50 - - $4,050.00
53 Cline Plumbing & Heating 100.00% 4050.00 0.00
$3,928.50
42 Hasemeyer, Jaylyn 0.00 71.70 -
98 10.00 2390.00 - - - 2318.30 - - $2,390.00
41 Patten Producing Co. 100.00% 2390.00 0.00
$2,318.30
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2 Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
43 Stump, Adrienne 0.00 65.61
315 9.00 2187.00 - - - 2121.39 - - $2,187.00
647 Keim Concrete Pumping 100.00% 2187.00 0.00
$2,121.39
44 Klink, Kaitlyn 0.00 78.60
145 10.00 2620.00 - - - 2541.40 - - $2,620.00
41 Patten Producing Co. 100.00% 2620.00 0.00
$2,541.40
45 Milner, Kamden 0.00 67.20 - - - - - -
217 8.00 2240.00 - - - 2172.80 - - $2,240.00
143 CHEVROLET-BUICK-GMC OF MILLERSBURG 100.00% 2240.00 0.00
$2,172.80
46 Towner, Adrianna 0.00 54.96 - - - - - - -
329 8.00 1832.00 - - - 1777.04 - - $1,832.00
169 Holmes Redimix 100.00% 1832.00 0.00
$1,777.04
47 Snyder, Laci 0.00 81.90 -
298 10.00 2730.00 - - - 2648.10 - - $2,730.00
170 Melway Paving 100.00% 2730.00 0.00
$2,648.10
48 Stump, Alexis 0.00 65.28 -
316 8.00 2176.00 - - - 2110.72 - - $2,176.00
647 Keim Concrete Pumping 100.00% 2176.00 0.00
$2,110.72
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
49 Schneider, Gavin 0.00 81.60 - - o o - ——- -
278 10.00 2720.00 - - - 2638.40 - - $2,720.00
144 Kaufman Realty & Auctions 100.00% 2720.00 0.00
$2,638.40
50 Schneider, Quincy 0.00 95.16 ——- ——- - - - i
280 13.00 3172.00 - - - 3076.84 - - $3,172.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 3172.00 0.00
$3,076.84
51 Coleman, Reid 0.00 73.95 - - - - - - -
35 8.50 2465.00 - - - 2391.05 - - $2,465.00
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 2465.00 0.00
$2,391.05
52 Patterson, Taelor 0.00 94.68 - - - - i - i
238 12.00 3156.00 - - - 3061.32 - - $3,156.00
277 Village Motors, Inc. 100.00% 3156.00 0.00
$3,061.32
53 Croskey, JJ 0.00 103.74 - - --- --- -
51 13.00 3458.00 - - - 3354.26 - - $3,458.00
190 ***The Locksmith Shop of Wooster & Villa 100.00% 3458.00 0.00
$3,354.26
54 Lorentz, Shane 0.00 67.58 - - - - - -
165 8.50 2252.50 - - - 2184.92 - - $2,252.50
128 Holmes Oil Distributing 100.00% 2252.50 0.00
$2,184.92
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
55 Patterson, Blake 0.00 72.90 . . - - - - .
236 9.00 2430.00 - - - 2357.10 - - $2,430.00
41 Patten Producing Co. 100.00% 2430.00 0.00
$2,357.10
56 Scheetz, Hunter 0.00 62.37 ——- ——- - - - i
265 9.00 2079.00 - - - 2016.63 - - $2,079.00
169 Holmes Redimix 100.00% 2079.00 0.00
$2,016.63
57 Snyder, Jaret 0.00 75.33 - - - - - -
297 9.00 2511.00 - - - 2435.67 - - $2,511.00
170 Melway Paving 100.00% 2511.00 0.00
$2,435.67
58 Schneider, Aubrey 0.00 68.70 - - - - - - -
276 10.00 2290.00 - - - 2221.30 - - $2,290.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 2290.00 0.00
$2,221.30
59 Johnson, Lydia 0.00 79.50 - - - i - i -
140 10.00 2650.00 - - - 2570.50 - - $2,650.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 2650.00 0.00
$2,570.50
60 Williams, Kaylin 0.00 57.63 - - - i - i -
374 8.50 1921.00 - - - 1863.37 - - $1,921.00
801 Berlin Square Company 100.00% 1921.00 0.00
$1,863.37
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
61 Johnson, Gus 0.00 76.50
139 10.00 2550.00 - - - 2473.50 - - $2,550.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 2550.00 0.00
$2,473.50
62 Olinger, Aubrie 0.00 61.29
229 9.00 2043.00 - - - 1981.71 - - $2,043.00
144 Kaufman Realty & Auctions 100.00% 2043.00 0.00
$1,981.71
63 Brown, Emma 0.00 115.65 - - - - - -
18 15.00 3855.00 - - - 3739.35 - - $3,855.00
270 Botha Trucking LLC 100.00% 3855.00 0.00
$3,739.35
64 Patterson, Briggs 0.00 93.60 - - - - - -
237 12.00 3120.00 - - - 3026.40 - - $3,120.00
41 Patten Producing Co. 100.00% 3120.00 0.00
$3,026.40
65 Sheely, Emily 0.00 78.90 -
284 10.00 2630.00 - - - 2551.10 - - $2,630.00
89 Park National Bank 100.00% 2630.00 0.00
$2,551.10
66 Miller, Mazie 0.00 61.92 -
204 8.00 2064.00 - - - 2002.08 - - $2,064.00
543  Salt Creek Cafe in Fredericksburg 100.00% 2064.00 0.00
$2,002.08
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
67 Guthrie, Lakensey 9.00 0.27 - - - - - - -
93 0.00 9.00 - - - 8.73 - - $9.00
67 Denco Marketing 100.00% 9.00 0.00
$8.73
68 Miller, Meadow 0.00 77.55 - - - - - -
205 11.00 2585.00 - - - 2507.45 - - $2,585.00
561 JWL Roofing LLC 100.00% 2585.00 0.00
$2,507.45
69 Snow, Zoee 0.00 90.04 - - - - - -
294 11.50 3001.50 - - - 2911.46 - - $3,001.50
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 3001.50 0.00
$2,911.46
70 Wacker, Marissa 0.00 100.35 - - - - - - -
357 15.00 3345.00 - - - 3244.65 - - $3,345.00
428 Hi Hills Farms 100.00% 3345.00 0.00
$3,244.65
71 Smith, Jessica 0.00 65.04 - - o o - ——- -
291 8.00 2168.00 - - - 2102.96 - - $2,168.00
6 Agri Sludge 100.00% 2168.00 0.00
$2,102.96
72 Wallace, Joey 0.00 63.24 - - - - -
362 8.50 2108.00 - - - 2044.76 - - $2,108.00
720 ** STAR-BRITE CAR WASH & Southside Quick 100.00% 2108.00 0.00
$2,044.76
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
73 Jones, Austin 0.00 94.53 - - - - - -
143 11.50 3151.00 - - - 3056.47 - - $3,151.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 3151.00 0.00
$3,056.47
74 Jones, Alexis 0.00 88.92 ——- ——- - - - i
142 12.00 2964.00 - - - 2875.08 - - $2,964.00
210 Mt Hope Auction Barn Resturant 100.00% 2964.00 0.00
$2,875.08
75 Tate, Ashley 0.00 170.94 - - - - - -
321 22.00 5698.00 - - - 5527.06 - - $5,698.00
133 Didinger Crop Service 100.00% 5698.00 0.00
$5,527.06
76 Croskey, Landrie 0.00 90.09 - - - - - -
53 10.50 3003.00 - - - 291291 - - $3,003.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 3003.00 0.00
$2,912.91
77 Heffelfinger, Camryn 0.00 69.66 - - o o - ——- -
103 9.00 2322.00 - - - 2252.34 - - $2,322.00
772 CSB Donating to Darb Snyder Senior Ctr 100.00% 2322.00 0.00
$2,252.34
78 Parrot, Evan 0.00 97.20 - - .- - - -
233 12.00 3240.00 - - - 3142.80 - - $3,240.00
169 Holmes Redimix 100.00% 3240.00 0.00
$3,142.80
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
79 Ogi, Allyson 0.00 103.28 - -
226 13.50 3442.50 - - - 3339.22 - - $3,442.50
67 Denco Marketing 100.00% 3442.50 0.00
$3,339.22
80 Mattison, Harlee 0.00 178.50 - - - - - - -
180 25.00 5950.00 - - - 5771.50 - - $5,950.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 5950.00 0.00
$5,771.50
81 Stitzlein, Sophia 0.00 96.60 - - - - - - -
311 11.50 3220.00 - - - 3123.40 - - $3,220.00
67 Denco Marketing 100.00% 3220.00 0.00
$3,123.40
82 Miller, Rebecca 0.00 83.49 - - - - - - -
210 11.00 2783.00 - - - 2699.51 - - $2,783.00
319 Feikert Club Pigs 100.00% 2783.00 0.00
$2,699.51
83 Schlabach, Lainey 0.00 102.96 - - - i - i -
268 13.00 3432.00 - - - 3329.04 - - $3,432.00
238 Superior Basement 100.00% 3432.00 0.00
$3,329.04
84 Leyda, Colton 0.00 62.64 - - --- - -
157 8.00 2088.00 - - - 2025.36 - - $2,088.00
458 Rigz Towing & Recovery 100.00% 2088.00 0.00
$2,025.36
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
85 Johnson, Phinehas 0.00 92.16 - - o o - ——- -
141 12.00 3072.00 - - - 2979.84 - - $3,072.00
210 Mt Hope Auction Barn Resturant 100.00% 3072.00 0.00
$2,979.84
86 Taylor, Payton 0.00 83.16 - - - -
323 12.00 2772.00 - - - 2688.84 - - $2,772.00
67 Denco Marketing 100.00% 2772.00 0.00
$2,688.84
87 White, Caleb 0.00 57.96 - - - - - -
369 7.00 1932.00 - - - 1874.04 - - $1,932.00
439 Ivan Weaver Construction 100.00% 1932.00 0.00
$1,874.04
88 Weber, Sloane 0.00 80.28 - - - - - -
364 12.00 2676.00 - - - 2595.72 - - $2,676.00
43 Burgett Insurance Agency of Killbuck 100.00% 2676.00 0.00
$2,595.72
89 Gertz, Paige 0.00 108.78 - - --- --- -
83 14.00 3626.00 - - - 3517.22 - - $3,626.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 3626.00 0.00
$3,517.22
90 Miller, Parker 0.00 97.56 - - - - - -
208 12.00 3252.00 - - - 3154.44 - - $3,252.00
647 Keim Concrete Pumping 100.00% 3252.00 0.00
$3,154.44
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
91 Ogi, Casey 0.00 102.06 - - -
227 14.00 3402.00 - - - 3299.94 - - $3,402.00
560 Paint Valley Equipment 100.00% 3402.00 0.00
$3,299.94
92 Humphrey, Weston 0.00 66.69 - - - -
129 9.50 2223.00 - - - 2156.31 - - $2,223.00
2 Alonovus (Bargain Hunter) 100.00% 2223.00 0.00
$2,156.31
93 Giauque, Brystin 0.00 112.98 ——- ——- - - - i
84 14.00 3766.00 - - - 3653.02 - - $3,766.00
249  Precision Poured Walls 100.00% 3766.00 0.00
$3,653.02
94 Fowler, Gabby 0.00 102.00 - - - - - -
73 12.50 3400.00 - - - 3298.00 - - $3,400.00
699 Tekton Engineering LLC 100.00% 3400.00 0.00
$3,298.00
95 Miller, Addyson 0.00 88.77 - - - i - i -
188 11.00 2959.00 - - - 2870.23 - - $2,959.00
630 Uncle Tom's Cabins of Walnut Creek 100.00% 2959.00 0.00
$2,870.23
96 Mendoza, Drake 0.00 85.50 - - - - - -
185 10.00 2850.00 - - - 2764.50 - - $2,850.00
554 Holmes Lumber 100.00% 2850.00 0.00
$2,764.50
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Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
97 Umstead, Addison 0.00 50.19 - - o o - ——- -
345 7.00 1673.00 - - - 1622.81 - - $1,673.00
577 Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Sve Ctr 100.00% 1673.00 0.00
$1,622.81
98 Gingerich, Cody 0.00 81.00 - -
88 10.00 2700.00 - - - 2619.00 - - $2,700.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 2700.00 0.00
$2,619.00
99 Lemon, Owen 0.00 63.72 - - - - - -
148 9.00 2124.00 - - - 2060.28 - - $2,124.00
283 Wayne Insurance Group 100.00% 2124.00 0.00
$2,060.28
100 Milner, Kace 0.00 74.10 - - - - - -
216 9.50 2470.00 - - - 2395.90 - - $2,470.00
281 Premier Metals 100.00% 2470.00 0.00
$2,395.90
101 Schneider, Ian 0.00 72.30 - - o o - ——- -
279 10.00 2410.00 - - - 2337.70 - - $2,410.00
144 Kaufman Realty & Auctions 100.00% 2410.00 0.00
$2,337.70
102 Lennington, Malia 0.00 84.81 - - - i - i -
156 11.00 2827.00 - - - 2742.19 - - $2,827.00
650 Holmes Tire LLC 100.00% 2827.00 0.00
$2,742.19
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2 Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
103 Miller, Grant 0.00 64.56
395 8.00 2152.00 - - - 2087.44 - - $2,152.00
693 Haines Enterprises 100.00% 2152.00 0.00
$2,087.44
104 Brown, Olivia 0.00 70.80
21 10.00 2360.00 - - - 2289.20 - - $2,360.00
270 Botha Trucking LLC 100.00% 2360.00 0.00
$2,289.20
105 Parrot, Alese 0.00 59.28 - - - - - -
232 8.00 1976.00 - - - 1916.72 - - $1,976.00
685 Ohio Floor Company 100.00% 1976.00 0.00
$1,916.72
106 Shultz, Zara 0.00 311.22 - - - - - -
288 42.00 10374.00 - - - 10062.78 - - $10,374.00
285 **Kaufman Realty Holmes Oil, Exodus Cycl 100.00% 10374.00 0.00
$10,062.78
107 Klink, Lilly 0.00 76.50 -
146 10.00 2550.00 - - - 2473.50 - - $2,550.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 2550.00 0.00
$2,473.50
108 Miller, Grady 0.00 92.52 -
198 12.00 3084.00 - - - 2991.48 - - $3,084.00
521 TRAIL BATTERY & SOLAR 100.00% 3084.00 0.00
$2,991.48
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Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
109 Jewell, Jack 0.00 84.60 - -
138 10.00 2820.00 - - - 2735.40 - - $2,820.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 2820.00 0.00
$2,735.40
110 Whytsell, Landon 0.00 75.24 - -
370 11.00 2508.00 - - - 2432.76 - - $2,508.00
244 Shreve Meats 100.00% 2508.00 0.00
$2,432.76
111 Miller, Jessilyn 0.00 70.74 - - - - - -
200 9.00 2358.00 - - - 2287.26 - - $2,358.00
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 2358.00 0.00
$2,287.26
112 Harris, Tucker 0.00 127.80 - - - - - -
97 15.00 4260.00 - - - 4132.20 - - $4,260.00
87 Loder Farms 100.00% 4260.00 0.00
$4,132.20
113 Snyder, Allie 0.00 88.20 - - -
295 12.00 2940.00 - - - 2851.80 - - $2,940.00
279 Walnut Creek Cheese 100.00% 2940.00 0.00
$2,851.80
114 Kurtz, Payton 0.00 80.40 - - - - - -
147 10.00 2680.00 - - - 2599.60 - - $2,680.00
647 Keim Concrete Pumping 100.00% 2680.00 0.00
$2,599.60
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Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
115 Tate, Alexa 0.00 157.50 - -
320 21.00 5250.00 - - - 5092.50 - - $5,250.00
176 Miller,Mast & Mason 100.00% 5250.00 0.00
$5,092.50
116 Wallace, Alexis 0.00 72.90 - -
360 9.00 2430.00 - - - 2357.10 - - $2,430.00
299 Prestige Stone 100.00% 2430.00 0.00
$2,357.10
117 Harris, Tegan 0.00 115.20 - - - - - -
96 15.00 3840.00 - - - 3724.80 - - $3,840.00
734 Mckay Gross 100.00% 3840.00 0.00
$3,724.80
118 Lemon, Emrie 0.00 73.80 - - - - - -
154 10.00 2460.00 - - - 2386.20 - - $2,460.00
78 Wayne Savings Community Bank 100.00% 2460.00 0.00
$2,386.20
119 Schneider, Annika 0.00 109.80 - - o o - ——- -
275 15.00 3660.00 - - - 3550.20 - - $3,660.00
617 Richard Crilow 100.00% 3660.00 0.00
$3,550.20
120 Hendrix, Rollin 0.00 155.04 - - o o - ——- -
109 19.00 5168.00 - - - 5012.96 - - $5,168.00
317 QUALITY CONTROL CONSTRUCTION 100.00% 5168.00 0.00
$5,012.96
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
121 Seffens, Clare 0.00 90.09 - - - - - -
283 11.00 3003.00 - - - 291291 - - $3,003.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 3003.00 0.00
$2,912.91
122 Milner, Alli 0.00 74.52 —- - - -
213 9.00 2484.00 - - - 2409.48 - - $2,484.00
299 Prestige Stone 100.00% 2484.00 0.00
$2,409.48
123 Hawkins, Grady 0.00 85.47 - - - - - -
100 11.00 2849.00 - - - 2763.53 - - $2,849.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 2849.00 0.00
$2,763.53
124 Holasek, Cassidy 0.00 94.18 - - - - - -
116 11.50 3139.50 - - - 3045.32 - - $3,139.50
55 Berlin Gardens 100.00% 3139.50 0.00
$3,045.32
125 Lorentz, Mylo 0.00 94.38 - - - - -
164 11.00 3146.00 - - - 3051.62 - - $3,146.00
24 Bands Co. 100.00% 3146.00 0.00
$3,051.62
126 Dial, Payson 0.00 83.49 - - --- --- -
57 11.00 2783.00 - - - 2699.51 - - $2,783.00
253 Spring Walk Farm 100.00% 2783.00 0.00
$2,699.51
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
127 Bridenthal, Koen 0.00 71.01 - - o o - ——- -
16 9.00 2367.00 - - - 2295.99 - - $2,367.00
89 Park National Bank 100.00% 2367.00 0.00
$2,295.99
128 Hendrix, Rhett 0.00 138.21 - - - - - - -
108 17.00 4607.00 - - - 4468.79 - - $4,607.00
77 Mike Yoder Becks Hybrids 100.00% 4607.00 0.00
$4,468.79
129 Gilley, Elana 0.00 97.56 - - - - - -
85 12.00 3252.00 - - - 3154.44 - - $3,252.00
277 Village Motors, Inc. 100.00% 3252.00 0.00
$3,154.44
130 Miller, Camryn 0.00 86.79 - - - - - -
191 11.00 2893.00 - - - 2806.21 - - $2,893.00
299 Prestige Stone 100.00% 2893.00 0.00
$2,806.21
131 Houin, Garrett 0.00 70.88 - - o o - ——- -
392 10.50 2362.50 - - - 2291.62 - - $2,362.50
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 2362.50 0.00
$2,291.62
132 Leyda, Logan 0.00 66.15 - - - - -
158 9.00 2205.00 - - - 2138.85 - - $2,205.00
427 REA & ASSOCIATES INC 100.00% 2205.00 0.00
$2,138.85
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
133 Feikert, Ethan 0.00 132.48
65 16.00 4416.00 - - - 4283.52 - - $4,416.00
67 Denco Marketing 100.00% 4416.00 0.00
$4,283.52
134 Pringle, Alysa 0.00 115.92
248 14.00 3864.00 - - - 3748.08 - - $3,864.00
512 Mengel Dairy Farms 100.00% 3864.00 0.00
$3,748.08
135 Garver, Parker 0.00 98.70 - - - - - -
79 14.00 3290.00 - - - 3191.30 - - $3,290.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 3290.00 0.00
$3,191.30
136 Herman, Silas 0.00 118.80 - - - - - -
112 15.00 3960.00 - - - 3841.20 - - $3,960.00
210 Mt Hope Auction Barn Resturant 100.00% 3960.00 0.00
$3,841.20
137 Hendrix, Justice 0.00 96.33 - - o o - ——- -
106 13.00 3211.00 - - - 3114.67 - - $3,211.00
554 Holmes Lumber 100.00% 3211.00 0.00
$3,114.67
138 Gerber, Olivia 0.00 135.36 . - -m- - - -
81 16.00 4512.00 - - - 4376.64 - - $4,512.00
84 Feikert Concrete 100.00% 4512.00 0.00
$4,376.64
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
139 Mattison, Elisia 0.00 169.50
179 25.00 5650.00 - - - 5480.50 - - $5,650.00
6 Agri Sludge 100.00% 5650.00 0.00
$5,480.50
140 Williams, Christopher 0.00 76.68 - - - - - -
373 9.00 2556.00 - - - 2479.32 - - $2,556.00
299 Prestige Stone 100.00% 2556.00 0.00
$2,479.32
141 Miller, Mackenzie 0.00 68.58 - - - - - - -
202 9.00 2286.00 - - - 2217.42 - - $2,286.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 2286.00 0.00
$2,217.42
142 Taylor, Logan 0.00 80.85 - - - - - -
319 11.00 2695.00 - - - 2614.15 - - $2,695.00
290 Patten Trucking 100.00% 2695.00 0.00
$2,614.15
143 Feikert, Noah 0.00 101.22 -
66 14.00 3374.00 - - - 3272.78 - - $3,374.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 3374.00 0.00
$3,272.78
144 Snow, Camille 0.00 78.09 -
292 9.50 2603.00 - - - 252491 - - $2,603.00
650 Holmes Tire LLC 100.00% 2603.00 0.00
$2,524.91
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Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
145 Miller, Victoria 0.00 76.80 - - - - - -
211 10.00 2560.00 - - - 2483.20 - - $2,560.00
277 Village Motors, Inc. 100.00% 2560.00 0.00
$2,483.20
146 Freeman, Wyatt 0.00 80.40 - - - -
76 10.00 2680.00 - - - 2599.60 - - $2,680.00
135 Hummel Insurance Agency 100.00% 2680.00 0.00
$2,599.60
147 Pringle, Bree 0.00 68.40 - - - - - -
249 10.00 2280.00 - - - 2211.60 - - $2,280.00
287 Weaver Leather Livestock 100.00% 2280.00 0.00
$2,211.60
149 Schafer, Khloe 0.00 71.01 - - - - - -
264 9.00 2367.00 - - - 2295.99 - - $2,367.00
145 Kaufman Mulch 100.00% 2367.00 0.00
$2,295.99
150 Ringwalt, Dakotah 0.00 99.36 - - - i - i -
255 12.00 3312.00 - - - 3212.64 - - $3,312.00
792 Glass Doctor 100.00% 3312.00 0.00
$3,212.64
151 Nisley, Amie 0.00 65.04 - - - - -
222 8.00 2168.00 - - - 2102.96 - - $2,168.00
81 ***Farm Credit Mid America Sugarcreek & 100.00% 2168.00 0.00
$2,102.96
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
152 Sheldon, Jenna 0.00 128.16 - - - - - -
287 16.00 4272.00 - - - 4143.84 - - $4,272.00
67 Denco Marketing 100.00% 4272.00 0.00
$4,143.84
153 Wallace, Ethin 0.00 70.20 —- - -
361 10.00 2340.00 - - - 2269.80 - - $2,340.00
99 JMR Concrete 100.00% 2340.00 0.00
$2,269.80
154 Drzazga, Maren 0.00 126.90 - - - - - -
59 15.00 4230.00 - - - 4103.10 - - $4,230.00
516 Killbuck Valley Market 100.00% 4230.00 0.00
$4,103.10
155 Sprang, Cooper 0.00 89.10 - - - - - -
304 11.00 2970.00 - - - 2880.90 - - $2,970.00
287 Weaver Leather Livestock 100.00% 2970.00 0.00
$2,880.90
156 Burgett, Brayden 0.00 78.90 - - --- --- -
23 10.00 2630.00 - - - 2551.10 - - $2,630.00
35 Boyd & Wurthmann Restaurant 100.00% 2630.00 0.00
$2,551.10
157 Coleman, Derek 0.00 89.76 - - - - - -
33 11.00 2992.00 - - - 2902.24 - - $2,992.00
3 Firestone Agricultural Tire company 100.00% 2992.00 0.00
$2,902.24

Printed at 8/11/2022 10:18:52 PM



Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 27
August 9-14, 2021
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
158 Snow, Miley 0.00 78.54 - - -
293 11.00 2618.00 - - - 2539.46 - - $2,618.00
128 Holmes Oil Distributing 100.00% 2618.00 0.00
$2,539.46
159 Heffelfinger, Brayden 0.00 82.80 - - - - - -
102 10.00 2760.00 - - - 2677.20 - - $2,760.00
577 Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Sve Ctr 100.00% 2760.00 0.00
$2,677.20
160 Uhl, Keegan 0.00 99.45 - - - - - -
344 13.00 3315.00 - - - 3215.55 - - $3,315.00
186 Millersburg Electric, Inc 100.00% 3315.00 0.00
$3,215.55
161 Stump, Alivia 0.00 72.10 - - - - - -
317 9.50 2403.50 - - - 2331.40 - - $2,403.50
57 Commercial & Savings Bank 100.00% 2403.50 0.00
$2,331.40
162 Barlow, Makayla 0.00 62.98 - - - i - i -
6 8.50 2099.50 - - - 2036.52 - - $2,099.50
6 Agri Sludge 100.00% 2099.50 0.00
$2,036.52
163 Metzger, Marley 0.00 81.30 - - - - -
187 10.00 2710.00 - - - 2628.70 - - $2,710.00
427 REA & ASSOCIATES INC 100.00% 2710.00 0.00
$2,628.70
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Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
164 Holasek, Una 0.00 82.17 - -
118 11.00 2739.00 - - - 2656.83 - - $2,739.00
278 OGI TRUCKING & EXCAVATING 100.00% 2739.00 0.00
$2,656.83
165 Kaufman, Tori 0.00 117.81 - ——- - - - i
144 17.00 3927.00 - - - 3809.19 - - $3,927.00
87 Loder Farms 100.00% 3927.00 0.00
$3,809.19
166 Scheetz, Madison 0.00 58.90 - - - - - -
266 8.50 1963.50 - - - 1904.60 - - $1,963.50
516 Killbuck Valley Market 100.00% 1963.50 0.00
$1,904.60
167 Croskey, Laina 0.00 112.98 - - - - - -
52 14.00 3766.00 - - - 3653.02 - - $3,766.00
511 Hi-Point Firearms 100.00% 3766.00 0.00
$3,653.02
168 Freeman, Gabrielle 0.00 92.07 - - - - - - -
75 11.00 3069.00 - - - 2976.93 - - $3,069.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 3069.00 0.00
$2,976.93
169 Fowler, Garrett 0.00 87.78 - - - - - -
74 11.00 2926.00 - - - 2838.22 - - $2,926.00
94 T & L Transport Inc 100.00% 2926.00 0.00
$2,838.22
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Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
170 Mallasch, Miles 0.00 75.60 - - o o - ——- -
169 10.00 2520.00 - - - 2444.40 - - $2,520.00
3 Firestone Agricultural Tire company 100.00% 2520.00 0.00
$2,444.40
171 Martin, Graham 0.00 72.10 ——- ——- - - - i
175 9.50 2403.50 - - - 2331.40 - - $2,403.50
19 Whitetail Edge 100.00% 2403.50 0.00
$2,331.40
172 Gingerich, Zachary 0.00 78.60 o - - - - - -
89 10.00 2620.00 - - - 2541.40 - - $2,620.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 2620.00 0.00
$2,541.40
173 Holasek, Rowan 0.00 77.70 - - - - - -
117 10.00 2590.00 - - - 2512.30 - - $2,590.00
182 Tim Miller - Kaufman Realty 100.00% 2590.00 0.00
$2,512.30
174 Yoder, Joplin 0.00 69.00 - - - - -
381 10.00 2300.00 - - - 2231.00 - - $2,300.00
266 EDDIE & JANE STEINER 100.00% 2300.00 0.00
$2,231.00
175 Thompson, Boone 0.00 97.56 - - - - - -
326 12.00 3252.00 - - - 3154.44 - - $3,252.00
227 ***Holmes Family Medicine Dr Vaccariell 100.00% 3252.00 0.00
$3,154.44
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
176 Huprich, Emily 0.00 74.96
131 9.50 2498.50 - - - 2423.54 - - $2,498.50
529 A & R Pulpwood 100.00% 2498.50 0.00
$2,423.54
177 Drzazga, Claire 0.00 68.88
58 8.00 2296.00 - - - 2227.12 - - $2,296.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 2296.00 0.00
$2,227.12
178 Starner, Zora 0.00 64.32 - - - - - -
309 8.00 2144.00 - - - 2079.68 - - $2,144.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 2144.00 0.00
$2,079.68
179 Lint, Harper 0.00 74.70 - - - - - -
161 10.00 2490.00 - - - 2415.30 - - $2,490.00
227 ***Holmes Family Medicine Dr Vaccariell 100.00% 2490.00 0.00
$2,415.30
180 Martin, Peyton 0.00 90.36 -
176 12.00 3012.00 - - - 2921.64 - - $3,012.00
620 Nelson and Dana Yoder 100.00% 3012.00 0.00
$2,921.64
181 Vaughn, Delani 0.00 101.25 -
354 15.00 3375.00 - - - 3273.75 - - $3,375.00
94 T & L Transport Inc 100.00% 3375.00 0.00
$3,273.75
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
182 Ogi, Emily 0.00 93.24 - -
228 12.00 3108.00 - - - 3014.76 - - $3,108.00
41 Patten Producing Co. 100.00% 3108.00 0.00
$3,014.76
183 Troyer, Gabriel 0.00 76.80 - -
334 10.00 2560.00 - - - 2483.20 - - $2,560.00
390 Tim & Linda Feikert 100.00% 2560.00 0.00
$2,483.20
184 Herman, Lincoln 0.00 76.20 - - - - - -
111 10.00 2540.00 - - - 2463.80 - - $2,540.00
135 Hummel Insurance Agency 100.00% 2540.00 0.00
$2,463.80
185 Sheldon, Breck 0.00 149.40 - - - - - -
285 20.00 4980.00 - - - 4830.60 - - $4,980.00
67 Denco Marketing 100.00% 4980.00 0.00
$4,830.60
186 Couch, Cylie 0.00 78.60 - - -
42 10.00 2620.00 - - - 2541.40 - - $2,620.00
128 Holmes Oil Distributing 100.00% 2620.00 0.00
$2,541.40
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer

Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor

Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - SWN Swine Department
Totals: $20.00 $16,138.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$537,951.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $521,812.49 $521,812.49 $0.00 $0.00 $537,951.00

# Animals Sold: 185 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 11.2892 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $537,951.00
Average Seller Price: $2,907.84
Total Weight: 47766.00
End Of Report
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